PITTSBURGH PASSION

Women's Professional Football



2025 Pittsburgh Passion Player Partnerships

The Pittsburgh Passion would like to thank you for considering a partnership with our organization. In the **Passion** mission of "teaching positive life lessons through sport", we are just as committed to success in the community, as we are to success on the field. We offer outstanding and affordable marketing opportunities and look forward to a rewarding partnership with you.

partnership with you.		0	11	J	O	
\$500 KICK OFF PACK Passion Web Roster, * Compan						
*banner signage at all home go sponsored players 2" helmet st	ames, *2 PA recognition					
**1250 PREMIERE PLA broadcast announcements and all Passion social media outlet at each home game, *2 player of the Pittsburgh Passion is looking	*(4) PA announcement s, *your logo and link o appearance at your sele	s at each home on player specio ected company	e game,* in seas al feature, *com event and *(10)	on company sho aplimentary mar) season passes.	out outs on keting table	
Player Sponsored:	Paci	kage elected: _				
Your Name	Com	Company Name:				
Company Address:					_	
City:	State	÷	Zip Code: _			
Phone #:	Website a	ddress:				
E-mail:						

*All partnerships run for twelve full months (April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026)

Payment options: Online: <u>www.Pittsburghpassion.com</u> under the sponsor tab, venmo: @pittsburghpassion or mail a check to Pittsburgh Passion at 528 Skyline Dr., Belle Vernon, PA 15012